
HP60 10' Diameter Dimensions & Cu. Ft. Capacity

Welded
NetBin  

DimensionDimensionTotalHP60
"B""A"Cu FtMODEL

22'-2"8'925HP60 10x8
23'-2"9'1,004HP60 10x9
24'-2"10'1,082HP60 10x10
25'-2"11'1,161HP60 10x11
26'-2"12'1,239HP60 10x12
27'-2"13'1,318HP60 10x13
28'-2"14'1,397HP60 10x14
29'-2"15'1,475HP60 10x15
30'-2"16'1,554HP60 10x16
31'-2"17'1,632HP60 10x17
32'-2"18'1,711HP60 10x18
33'-2"19'1,789HP60 10x19
34'-2"20'1,868HP60 10x20
35'-2"21'1,946HP60 10x21
36'-2"22'2,025HP60 10x22
37'-2"23'2,103HP60 10x23
38'-2"24'2,182HP60 10x24
39'-2"25'2,261HP60 10x25
40'-2"26'2,339HP60 10x26
41'-2"27'2,418HP60 10x27
42'-2"28'2,496HP60 10x28
43'-2"29'2,575HP60 10x29
44'-2"30'2,653HP60 10x30
45'-2"31'2,732HP60 10x31
46'-2"322,810HP60 10x32
47'-2"33'2,889HP60 10x33
48'-2"34'2,967HP60 10x34
49'-2"35'3,046HP60 10x35
50'-2"36'3,124HP60 10x36
51'-2"37'3,203HP60 10x37
52'-2"38'3,282HP60 10x38
53'-2"39'3,360HP60 10x39
54'-2"40'3,439HP60 10x40
55'-2"41'3,517HP60 10x41
56'-2"42'3,596HP60 10x42
57'-2"43'3,674HP60 10x43
58'-2"44'3,753HP60 10x44
59'-2"45'3,831HP60 10x45
60'-2"46'3,910HP60 10x46
61'-2"47'3,988HP60 10x47
62'-2"48'4,067HP60 10x48
63'-2"49'4,145HP60 10x49
64'-2"50'4,224HP60 10x50
65'-2"51'4,303HP60 10x51
66'-2"52'4,381HP60 10x52
67'-2"53'4,460HP60 10x53
68'-2"54'4,538HP60 10x54
69'-2"55'4,617HP60 10x55
70'-2"56'4,695HP60 10x56
71'-2"57'4,774HP60 10x57
72'-2"58'4,852HP60 10x58
73'-2"59'4,931HP60 10x59
74'-2"60'5,009HP60 10x60
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40 lb/cu ft

Empty

Bin

Weight

Bean Meal

40 lb/cu ft

Empty

Bin

Weight 60 lb/cu ft

Empty

Bin

Weight 80 lb/cu ft

Empty

Bin

Weight 100 lb/cu ft

Empty

Bin

Weight

10x8 22'2" 925 18.5 2,532 18.5 3,502 27.8 2,770 37.0 2,978 46.3 3,436

10x9 23'2" 1,004 20.1 2,774 20.1 3,801 30.1 2,963 40.2 3,519 50.2 3,940

10x10 24'2" 1,082 21.6 2,874 21.6 4,025 32.5 3,157 43.3 3,627 54.1 4,239

10x11 25'2" 1,161 23.2 3,375 23.2 4,424 34.8 3,580 46.4 3,845 58.0 4,471

10x12 26'2" 1,239 24.8 3,491 24.8 4,765 37.2 3,766 49.6 4,164 62.0 4,779

10x13 27'2" 1,318 26.4 3,861 26.4 5,217 39.5 4,074 52.7 4,530 65.9 5,162

10x14 28'2" 1,397 27.9 4,055 27.9 5,557 41.9 4,326 55.9 4,806 69.8 5,447

10x15 29'2" 1,475 29.5 4,278 29.5 5,834 44.3 4,508 59.0 4,996 73.8 6,023

10x16 30'2" 1,554 31.1 4,516 31.1 6,202 46.6 4,761 62.1 5,263 77.7 6,088

10x17 31'2" 1,632 32.6 4,706 32.6 6,584 49.0 5,025 65.3 5,418 81.6 6,535

10x18 32'2" 1,711 34.2 4,934 34.2 6,617 51.3 5,174 68.4 5,964 85.5 6,759

10x19 33'2" 1,789 35.8 5,214 35.8 6,842 53.7 5,490 71.6 6,147 89.5 7,156

10x20 34'2" 1,868 37.4 5,330 37.4 7,128 56.0 5,647 74.7 6,360 93.4 7,345

10x21 35'2" 1,946 38.9 5,618 38.9 7,423 58.4 6,237 77.9 6,602 97.3 7,668

10x22 36'2" 2,025 40.5 5,886 40.5 7,673 60.7 6,383 81.0 6,789 101.2 7,899

10x23 37'2" 2,103 42.1 6,360 42.1 8,272 63.1 6,853 84.1 7,328 105.2 8,355

10x24 38'2" 2,182 43.6 6,532 43.6 8,470 65.5 7,082 87.3 7,499 109.1 8,527

10x25 39'2" 2,261 45.2 6,957 45.2 8,701 67.8 7,180 90.4 7,867 113.0 8,768

10x26 40'2" 2,339 46.8 7,175 46.8 8,899 70.2 7,480 93.6 8,088 117.0 9,452

10x27 41'2" 2,418 48.4 7,421 48.4 9,197 72.5 7,719 96.7 8,584 120.9 9,831

10x28 42'2" 2,496 49.9 7,748 49.9 9,394 74.9 7,923 99.8 8,764 124.8 9,943

10x29 43'2" 2,575 51.5 8,003 51.5 9,584 77.2 8,063 103.0 9,218 128.7 10,182

10x30 44'2" 2,653 53.1 8,204 53.1 9,888 79.6 8,385 106.1 9,468 132.7 10,427

10x31 45'2" 2,732 54.6 8,536 54.6 10,153 82.0 8,717 109.3 9,915 136.6 10,777

10x32 46'2" 2,810 56.2 8,805 56.2 10,358 84.3 9,175 112.4 10,113 140.5 11,320

10x33 47'2" 2,889 57.8 9,167 57.8 10,563 86.7 9,427 115.6 10,495 144.4 11,670

10x34 48'2" 2,967 59.3 9,656 59.3 11,085 89.0 9,626 118.7 10,703 148.4 11,854

10x35 49'2" 3,046 60.9 9,944 60.9 11,294 91.4 10,238 121.8 11,029 152.3 12,300

10x36 50'2" 3,124 62.5 10,322 62.5 11,501 93.7 10,322 125.0 11,529 156.2 12,798

10x37 51'2" 3,203 64.1 10,489 64.1 11,709 96.1 10,633 128.1 11,840 160.1 13,156

10x38 52'2" 3,282 65.6 10,654 65.6 11,917 98.4 10,871 131.3 12,104 164.1 13,343

10x39 53'2" 3,360 67.2 11,218 67.2 12,225 100.8 11,534 134.4 3,482 168.0 13,698

10x40 54'2" 3,439 68.8 11,383 68.8 12,432 103.2 11,617 137.5 12,930 171.9 14,007

10x41 55'2" 3,517 70.3 11,988 70.3 12,920 105.5 11,969 140.7 13,217 N/A N/A

10x42 56'2" 3,596 71.9 12,213 71.9 13,130 107.9 12,203 143.8 13,555 N/A N/A

10x43 57'2" 3,674 73.5 12,407 73.5 13,408 110.2 12,839 147.0 13,880 N/A N/A

10x44 58'2" 3,753 75.1 12,854 75.1 13,618 112.6 12,893 150.1 14,115 N/A N/A

10x45 59'2" 3,831 76.6 13,092 76.6 14,068 114.9 13,393 153.3 14,432 N/A N/A

10x46 60'2" 3,910 78.2 13,490 78.2 14,499 117.3 13,629 156.4 14,644 N/A N/A

10x47 61'2" 3,988 79.8 13,790 79.8 14,811 119.7 14,021 159.5 16,057 N/A N/A

10x48 62'2" 4,067 81.3 14,279 81.3 15,023 122.0 14,074 162.7 16,421 N/A N/A

10x49 63'2" 4,145 82.9 14,682 82.9 15,483 124.4 14,538 165.8 16,685 N/A N/A

10x50 64'2" 4,224 84.5 15,178 84.5 N/A 126.7 15,734 169.0 16,968 N/A N/A

10x51 65'2" 4,303 86.1 15,626 86.1 N/A 129.1 16,151 172.1 17,294 N/A N/A

10x52 66'2" 4,381 87.6 17,006 87.6 N/A 131.4 16,581 N/A N/A N/A N/A

10x53 67'2" 4,460 89.2 17,490 89.2 N/A 133.8 17,024 N/A N/A N/A N/A

10x54 68'2" 4,538 90.8 17,990 90.8 N/A 136.1 17,481 N/A N/A N/A N/A

10x55 69'2" 4,617 92.3 18,506 92.3 N/A 138.5 17,952 N/A N/A N/A N/A

10x56 70'2" 4,695 93.9 19,040 93.9 N/A 140.9 18,439 N/A N/A N/A N/A

10x57 71'2" 4,774 95.5 19,591 95.5 N/A 143.2 18,940 N/A N/A N/A N/A

10x58 72'2" 4,852 97.0 20,160 97.0 N/A 145.6 19,457 N/A N/A N/A N/A

10x59 73'2" 4,931 98.6 20,748 98.6 N/A 147.9 19,990 N/A N/A N/A N/A

10x60 74'2" 5,009 100.2 21,356 100.2 N/A 150.3 20,540 N/A N/A N/A N/A
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10' Diameter
Model HP60

Welded Bin

42° High Pitch Top Cone (Roof)  

60° Bottom Cone (Hopper)




